Team, Open, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Shock-U-All+1
2 Tiger Bowl #3
3 Misfits
4 Sunstrom Miller

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

g o, WwN PP

Stone, Jared C/ Colvin, Jeff
Kirkpatrick, Gary R/ Bell, William C
Byriel, Jon P/ Maddux, Curtis A
Schealler, Jacob A / Meiners, Paul
Talbert, Bradley S/ Seiler, Joseph B
Richards, Rodney G/ Hyler, Roger E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

Tabert, Brenda L / Seiler, JannaD

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

Byriel, Jon P
Seiler, Joseph B
Adair, Drake D
Talbert, Bradley S
Schealler, Jacob A
Kathman, Gary L
Maddux, Curtis A
Stone, Jared C
Lanyen, Ryan

Boone County USBC
Final Prize Listing

59th Annual Boone County

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
10

14
12

$550.00

$550.00

Entry

14
10
16
10

$440.00

Entry
16

$46.00

$486.00

Entry
14

16

5

16

10

11

14

8

5

Prize
$210.00
$160.00
$110.00

$70.00

Prize
$140.00
$108.00

$78.00
$68.00
$23.00
$23.00

Prize
$46.00

Prize
$70.00
$62.00
$56.00
$46.00
$41.00
$31.00
$28.00
$22.00
$20.00

Erom

Polk City, 1A
Granger, 1A
Madrid, A
Boone, |A

From
Granger, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Palk City, IA
Madrid, 1A
Polk City, 1A

From
Madrid, 1A

From
Madrid, 1A
Madrid, |A
Madrid, |A
Madrid, 1A
Polk City, 1A
Boone, |1A
Madrid, |A
Granger, 1A
Madrid, 1A

Final Prize Listing

Mar 04, 2018 02:10 PM



10 Larson, Thomas R

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Wisecup, KalaR
2 Seiler, JannaD

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Schedller, Jacob A
2 Lanyen, Ryan
3 Colvin, Jeff

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Boone County USBC
Final Prize Listing

59th Annual Boone County
Sorted By Event, Division

12
$393.00
Entry
7
16
$46.00
$439.00
Entry
10
5
8
$90.00
$90.00
$1,565.00

679

709

$17.00

Prize
$30.00
$16.00

Prize
$45.00
$30.00
$15.00

Boone, 1A

From
Ogden, 1A
Madrid, 1A

From

Polk City, 1A
Madrid, 1A
Granger, 1A

Final Prize Listing

Mar 04, 2018 02:10 PM
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